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Designating Member Name of Participant Address
State / Organization
ALGERIA

Baaliouamer, Messaoud Commissariat à l'énergie atomique (COMENA)
2, boulevard Frantz Fanon
B.P. 399
16000 Alger Gare
Algeria

1

Fax: +213 21 43 35 39/40
EMail: M.Baaliouamer@comena-dz.org, mesbaali@yahoo.fr

Saichi, Bachir Centre de développement des techniques nucléaires 
(CDTN); Unité de recherche en génie nucléaire (URGN)
Route Sebala
B.P. 29
42350 Draria
Algeria

2

Fax: +213 21310380
EMail: sa_bechir@yahoo.fr

ARGENTINA
Chahab, Martin Autoridad Regulatoria Nuclear

Av. del Libertador 8250
Buenos Aires 1429
Argentina

3

Fax: +54 11 4703 0939
EMail: mchahab@sede.arn.gov.ar

Lolich, Jose Instituto Balseiro
Los Berbel 7581
Bariloche 8400
Argentina

4

EMail: jlolich@ib.edu.ar;director@ib.edu.ar
Monti, Ana Comisión Nacional de Energía Atómica

Av. del Libertador 8250 
Buenos Aires 1429
Argentina

5

Fax: +54 11 67727404
EMail: monti@cnea.gov.ar

Vetere, Claudia Comision Nacional de Energia Atomica (CNEA)
Av. del Libertador 8250
Buenos Aires 1492
Argentina

6

Fax: +54 11 47041193
EMail: vetere@cnea.gov.ar
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Designating Member Name of Participant Address
State / Organization
BELARUS

Dulinets, Lilia Ministry of Energy
St. K. Marx 14
220677 Minsk 
Belarus

7

Fax: +375 17 328 3616
EMail: dulinets@min.energo.net.by

Kovalev, Denis Embassy of the Republic of Belarus in Abu Dhabi8

Fax: +971 2 4451131
EMail: belembas@emirates.net.ae

Zhylevich, Natallia Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Ulitsa Lenina 19
220030 Minsk
Belarus

9

Fax: +375 17 2104250
EMail: tclo@mfa.gov.by

BELGIUM
Van Calster, Anick Embassy of Belgium in Abu Dhabi10

BRAZIL
Gonçalves Filho, Orlando Institute of Nuclear Engineering (IEN/CNEN)

Rua Hélio de Almeida 75
Cidade Universitária, Ilha do Fundão
P.O. Box: 68550
21941-972 Rio de Janeiro
Brazil

11

Fax: +55 21 25902692
EMail: orlando@ien.gov.br

Pupak, Marcia Comissao Nacional de Energia Nuclear
Instituto de Pesquisas Energeticas e Nucleares
Av. Prof. Lineu Prestes, 2242
P.O. Box: 11049
05508-000 São Paulo
Brazil

12

Fax: +55 11 31339170
EMail: mopupak@ipen.br

Rivera Cardona, Marissa Anabel Comissao Nacional de Energia Nuclear
Rua General Severiano 90 Botafogo
22290-901 Rio de Janeiro 
Brazil

13

EMail: morales@impa.br
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Wieland, Patricia Comissao Nacional de Energía Nuclear
Rua Gal Severiano, 90 - Botafogo 
22290-90 Rio de Janeiro 
Brazil

14

Fax: +55 2173-2103
EMail: pwieland@cnen.gov.br

BULGARIA
Pironkov, Lyubomir Kozloduy NPP

Training Center
3321 Kozloduy
Bulgaria

15

Fax: +35 99 7373670
EMail: lipironkov@npp.bg

BURKINA FASO
Belemsaga, Desire Marie Alexis Direction Générale de Radioprotection et de Sureté 

Nucléaire
B.P 7044
7044 Ouagadougou 03
Burkina Faso

16

Fax: +22 65 0310675
EMail: belemsagadma@hotmail.com

CANADA
Bereznai, George Faculty of Energy Systems and Nuclear Science 

University of Ontario Institute of Technology
2000 Simcoe Street North
Oshawa, Ontario L1H 7K4
Canada

17

Fax: 905 721 3169
EMail: george.bereznai@uoit.ca

Glebe, Diane Korn/Ferry International
Brookfield Place
Bay Wellington Tower, Suite 3320
Toronto, Ontario M5J 2T3
Canada

18

Fax: +519 361 5433
EMail: diane.glebe@kornferry.com

McGinty, Ian Bruce Power
Executive Vice President
P.O. Box 1540, B10 02
Tiverton, Ontario N0G 2T0
Canada

19

Fax: +1 519 361 4453
EMail: Ian.McGinty@brucepower.com
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Rusen, Lewis Korn/Ferry International
Brookfield Place
Bay Wellington Tower, Suite 3320
Toronto, Ontario M5J 2T3
Canada

20

Fax: +416 365 9137
EMail: lewis.rusen@kornferry.com

Shalaby, Basma UNENE President
1153 Surrey Court 
Mississauga, Ontario L5C 3G7
Canada

21

EMail: basma.shalaby@rogers.com
Torgerson, David 865 Gutzman Road

Deep River, Ontario  K0J 1P0
Canada

22

EMail: torgersond@aecl.ca
CHILE

Miranda Gaete, María Comision Chilena de Energia Nuclear
Amunategui 95
Santiago
Chile

23

Fax: +56 23 646181
EMail: mmiranda@cchen.cl

CHINA
Li, Tianshu State Environment Protection Administration 

National Nuclear Safety Administration 
115 Xizhimen nei Nanxiaojie 
100035 Beijing 
China

24

Fax: +86 10 66556847
EMail: lts.nnsa@263.net

Ye, Yuanwei Shangai Nuclear Engineering Research and Design 
Institute
Nuclear Component Assessment and Lifetime 
Engineering Center
29 Hongcao Road
200233 Shanghai
China

25

Fax: +86 21 64851074
EMail: yeyw@snerdi.com.cn
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Zheng, Mingguang Shangai Nuclear Engineering Research and Design 
Institute
Nuclear Component Assessment and Lifetime 
Engineering Center
29 Hongcao Road
200233 Shanghai
China

26

Fax: +86 21 64851074
EMail: zhengmg@snerdi.com.cn

COLOMBIA
Isaza, Gloria EPM

Carrera 58 No.42-125
Medellin, Autioquia
Colombia

27

Fax: +57 4 3806708
EMail: gloria.isaza@epm.com.co

Pérez, Jorge EPM
Carrera 58 No.42-125
Medellin, Autiozuia
Colombia

28

Fax: + 57 4 3806752
EMail: jorge.perez@epm.com.co

CÔTE D'IVOIRE
Akoussi, Kouassi Jacob Ministère des Mines et de L'Énergie

Direction de L'Energie
Place de la Republique, Avenue Houdaille
B.P. 2541
Abidjan 01
Côte D'Ivoire

29

Fax: +225 20 21 53 20
EMail: akoussijacob@yahoo.fr

CROATIA
Pleslic, Sanda University of Zagreb

Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing 
Department of Applied Physics
Unska Ulica 3
10000 Zagreb
Croatia

30

Fax: +385 1 6129605
EMail: sanda.pleslic@fer.hr
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Tomsic, Zeljko Faculty of Electrical Engeneering and Computing
Croatian Electric Utility
Unska Ulica 3
10000 Zagreb
Croatia

31

Fax: +385 1 610 9113
EMail: zeljko.tomsic@fer.hr

Vukovic, Igor University of Zagreb
Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing
Department of Power Systems
Unska 3
10000 Zagreb
Croatia

32

CUBA
Contreras, Marta Centro de Gestión de la Información y Desarrollo de la 

Energía
Calle 20 No. 4111 e/ 18A y 47
Miramar
11300 Havana
Cuba

33

Fax: +537 2051188
EMail: mcontreras@cubaenergia.cu

CZECH REPUBLIC
Skoda, Radek Department of Nuclear Reactors

Faculty of Nuclear Sciences and Physical Engineering
Czech Technical University
V Holesovickach 2
18000 Praha 
Czech Republic

34

Fax: +420 284 680 764
EMail: skoda@troja.fjfi.cvut.cz

EGYPT
Abd El-Galil, Hesham Nuclear Power Plants Authority

4 El-Nasr Avenue, Nasr City
P.O. Box 8191
Cairo 11371
Egypt

35

Fax: +202 2616476
EMail: hesham.nppa@yahoo.com

Aly, Mohsen Nuclear Materials Authority
El-Maadi-kattamiya Road
P.O. Box 530
Cairo, El-Maadi
Egypt

36

Fax: +20 2 3526212
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Fouad, Laila Egyptian Atomic Energy Authority
3 Ahmed El-Zomr, Nasr City 
Cairo
Egypt

37

Fax: +20 2222876031
EMail: laila_fikri@hotmail.com

Megahed, Mohamed Nuclear Power Plants Authority
4 El-Nasr Avenue, Nasr City
P.O. Box 8191
Cairo 11371
Egypt

38

Fax: +202 2616476
EMail: MMegahed@hotmail.com

ESTONIA
Tkaczyk, Alan University of Tartu

Tähe Street 4-105
Tartu 51010
Estonia

39

Fax: +372 737 5858
EMail: alan@ut.ee

FINLAND
Koskinen, Annakaisa Finnish Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority (STUK)

P.O. Box 14 
Laippatie 4
00881 Helsinki 
Finland

40

Fax: + 358 9 75988382
EMail: Kaisa.Koskinen@stuk.fi 

Pahkin, Krista Finnish Institute of Occupational Health
Topeliuksenkatu 41 A
00250 Helsinki
Finland

41

Fax: +358 9 2413496
EMail: krista.pahkin@ttl.fi

FRANCE
Barbeau, Jean-Pierre AREVA

33 Rue La Fayette
75009 Paris
France

42

Fax: +33 134961651
EMail: jean-pierre.barbeau@areva.com
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Gauthier, Jean-Claude AREVA
BAL 929 A
92084 Paris la Défense Cedex 
France

43

Fax: +33 1 34968477
EMail: jean-claude.gauthier@areva.com

Guet, Claude Commissariat a L'Energie Atomique
CAB HC - Batiment Siege
91191 Gif sur Yvette Cedex
France

44

Fax: +33 16 450 1663
EMail: claude.guet@cea.fr

Hufnagel, Charles AREVA
33 Rue La Fayette
75009 Paris
France

45

Fax: +33 1 34961653
EMail: charles.hufnagel@areva.com

Issa, Danielle AREVA
33 Rue La Fayette
75442 Paris 
France

46

Fax: +33 1 34961674
EMail: danielle.issa.ext@areva.com

Kechemair, Didier CEA/Saclay
Direction des Relations Internationales
Bât 447
91191 Gif sur Yvette Cedex
France

47

Fax: +33 1 64 50 23 00
EMail: didier.kechemair@cea.fr

Kneuss, Gilles Bureau Veritas
67/71 Boulevard du Chateau
92571 Neuilly sur Seine
France

48

Fax: + 33 1 55 24 70 36
EMail: gilles.kneuss@bureauveritas.com

Lebacq, Xavier NucAdvisor
Orsay Parc, 86, Rue de Paris
1400 Orsay
France

49

EMail: xavierlebacq@orange.fr
Pallier, Philippe 25 rue Leblanc

75015 Paris
France

50

EMail: philippe.pallier@cea.fr
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Perez, Serge CEA/AFNI
Ambassade de France aux Emirats Arabes Unis
Delma Street/Al Nahyan Street
P.O. Box: 4014
Abu Dhabi
United Arab Emirates

51

Fax: +971 24434158
EMail: serge.perez@cea.fr

Quibel, Corinne ONET TECHNOLOGIES
36 Bd des Océans
13009 Marseille
France

52

EMail: cquibel@onet.fr
Serviere, Georges EDF

22-30 Ave. de Wagram
75008 Paris
France

53

Fax: +33 1 40421423
EMail: georges.serviere@edf.fr

Young, Caroline Experconnect
72 rue du Faubourg Saint Honore
75008 Paris

54

Fax: +33 1 4225 7999
EMail: caroline.young@experconnect.com

Zaghini, Virginie Experconnect
72 rue du Faubourg Saint Honore
75008 Paris

55

Fax: +33 1 4225 7999
EMail: virginie.zaghini@experconnect.com

GERMANY
Proetzl, Herbert Deininger Consultants

Hamburger Allee 4
60486 Frankfurt
Germany

56

Fax: +49 69 7072864
EMail: herbert.proetzl@deiniger.de

Ramezani, Akbar M+W Germany GmbH 
Lottenbergerstrasse 30
70499 Stuttgart
Germany

57

Fax: +49 711 88041566
EMail: akbar.ramezani@mwgroup.net
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Schmidt, Reiner Engineering Consulting Co
Specializing in Security and Safety
Finkerstr. 55
70794 Filderstadt
Germany

58

EMail: rschmidtgbr@aol.com
GHANA

Amuasi, John Ghana Atomic Energy Commission
P.O. Box AE 2
Kwabenya
Accra
Ghana

59

Fax: +233-21-400807
EMail: jhamuasi@yahoo.co.uk

GUATEMALA
Gudiel Sandoval, Marco Fabio Ministerio de Energia y Minas de Guatemala

24 Calle, 21-12, Zona 12
Apartado Postal 1421
Ciudad de Guatemala 
Guatemala

60

Fax: + 502 24762007
EMail: energeticadge@mem.gob.gt

HUNGARY
Aszodi, Attila Budapest University of Technology and Economics

Institute of Nuclear Techniques
Department of Nuclear Energy
Muegyetem rkp. 9. R.317
1111 Budapest
Hungary

61

Fax: +36 1 463 1954
EMail: aszodi@reak.bme.hu

Mittler, Istvan Paks Nuclear Power Plant Ltd
P.O.Box 71
7031 Paks 
Hungary

62

Fax: +36 75 506733
EMail: hamvas.s@nnp.hu

Varga-Sabjan, Laszlo Paks Nuclear Power Plant Ltd
P.O. Box 71
7031 Paks 
Hungary

63

Fax: +36 75 506733
EMail: hamvas.s@nnp.hu
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State / Organization
INDIA

Agarkar, Shirish Nuclear Power Corporation of India LTD
12th floor, Vikram Sarabhai Bhavan
Anushktinagar
400 094 Maharashtra Mumbai
India

64

Fax: +91 22 25514612
EMail: sbagarkar@npcil.co.in

Athrey, Shishir PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.
114, 1st Floor, IT Tower 1, Infocity
Nr. Indroda Circle, Airport Road
Gandhinagar 382009
Gujarat
India

65

EMail: shishir@pmdimensions.com
Chidambaram, Rajagopala Bhabha Atomic Research Centre (BARC)

6th floor, Central Complex
Trombay, Mumbai  400 085
India

66

Fax: +91 22 5505151
George, Alfred PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.

D/101, Jolly Apts, Ghatla Road
Off Sion-Trombay Rd, Chembur
Maharashtra- Mumbai 400071
India

67

EMail: alfred@pmdimensions.com
Gupta, Mahendra Singh PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.

D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank
Chembur
Maharashtra-Mumbai 400071
India

68

EMail: mhndrgupta@yahoo.com
Jobanputra, Sukrut PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.

D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank
Ghatla Road, Chembur
Mumbai 400 071
India

69

EMail: sukrut@pmdimensions.com
Katiyar, Sarvesh PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.

D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank
Ghatla Road, Chembur
Maharastra-Mumbai 400071
India

70

EMail: katiyar@pmdimensions.com
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Kumawat, Vivek PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.
D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank, 
Ghatla Road, Chembur, Mumbai
P.O. Box: 400071
Maharashtra-Mumbai 400071
India

71

EMail: vivek@pmdimensions.com
Mantravadi, Ramanamurthi Bhabha Atomic Research Centre

Training School Complex, Anushakti Nagar
Maharashtra-Mumbai 400094
India

72

Fax: +912 22 559 4898
EMail: mrmurthi@hotmail.com

Mittal, Ghanshyam PM Dimensions Pvt Ltd
D-101, Jolly Apts., Above Syndicate Bank
Ghatla Road, Chembur
Maharashtra-Mumbai 400071
India

73

Fax: +912 26 734 9899
EMail: gdmittal@pmdimensions.com

Patkar, Rohit PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.
D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank
Ghatla Road, Chembur
Mumbai 400071
India

74

EMail: rohit@pmdimensions.com
Rajadhyaksha, Makarand PM Dimensions Pvt Ltd

D101, Jolly Apartments, Ghatla Road, Chembur (East)
Maharashtra-Mumbai 400071
India

75

Fax: + 91 22 67349899
EMail: makarand@pmdimensions.com

Shrishrimal, Gaurav PM Dimensions Pvt. Ltd.
D-101, Jolly Apartments, Above Syndicate Bank
Ghatla Road, Chembur
Makarashtra-Mumbai 400071
India

76

EMail: gaurav@pmdimensions.com
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF

Alikhani, Mohammad Mehdi SURENA
Nuclear Power Production and Development
No. 7, East 37th Alley
Alvand Street, Arjantin Square
Tehran
Iran

77

Fax: +98 21 8 820 5079
EMail: faryome@yahoo.com
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Movafeghi, Amir Iranian Nuclear Regulatory Authority
Atomic Energy Organization of Iran
Northern Kargar Ave
P.O. Box 14155-4494
Tehran
Iran

78

Fax: +982 18 822 1224
EMail: amovafeghi@aeoi.org.ir

IRAQ
Abbas, Hussain Iraqi Radioactive Sources Regulatory Authority ISRA

H 929, Street 27, Building 35
Hay Babil
Baghdad
Iraq

79

Fax: + 964 790 2307199
EMail: irsra2004@yahoo.co.uk

ITALY
Sepielli, Massimo ENEA

Centro ricerche Casaccia
Via Anguillarese 301
00123 Rome
Italy

80

Fax: +39 06 30483174
EMail: sepielli@enea.it

JAPAN
Kamei, Takashi  Kyoto UniversityInstitute of Sustainability Science

Gokasyo, Uji
611-0011 Kyoto
Japan

81

Fax: +81 75 492 0679
EMail: HAE00675@nifty.com

JORDAN
Obeidat, Abdullah Jordan Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Zahran Street, Jabal Amman
P.O. Box: 830283
11183  Amman
Jordan

82

Fax: +962 6 5927140
EMail: a.obiedat@jnre.gov.jo

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Chang, Ki Poong KOPEC

257 Yonggudaero, Giheung-gu
446-713
Korea, Republic of

83

EMail: petros@kopec.co.kr
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Chang, Yong-Jin Korea Electric Power Cooperation
Power Technology Division
411 Yeongdong Daero, Gangnam-Gu
Seoul 135-791
Korea, Republic of

84

Fax: +82 2 34563041
EMail: changyj@kepco.co.kr

Kang, Chang-Sun Seoul National University
E-2510 Tower Palace, Dogok-dong, Gangnam-ku
Seoul 135-856
Korea, Republic of

85

Fax: +82 42 8612536
EMail: cskang@snu.ac.kr

Kim, Bae-joo Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power
991 Sinam-Ri, Seosaeng-Myon, Ulju-Gun
Ulsan 689-882
Korea, Republic of

86

Fax: +82 51 7456429
EMail: oojeab@khnp.co.kr

Moon, Sang-Rae Korea Electric Power Corporation
KEPCO-INGS Team
411 Yeongdong Daero, Gangnam-gu
Seoul 135-791
Korea, Republic of

87

Fax: +82 2 34563797
 EMail: msr@khnp.co.krmsr@khnp.co.kr

Park, Se-Moon President Women in Nuclear-Korea/Principal Researcher
Nuclear Engineering & Technology Institute
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Co. Ltd.
Seoul
Korea, Republic of

88

Fax: +82 42 870 5749
EMail: smpark365@khnp.co.kr

Park, Youn-won Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety (KINS)
19 Gusung-Dong
Yusong-Gu
PO Box 114
Daejon 305-338
Korea, Republic of

89

Rho, Sipyo Korea Atomic Energy Research Institute 
Nuclear Training and Education Center
Yuseong
P.O. Box 105
Daejeon 305 600
Korea, Republic of

90

Fax: +82 42 861 5018
EMail: sprho@kaeri.re.kr
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Sim, Won-mu Ministry of Education, Science and Technology
77-6,Sejongno, Jonno-gu, 
Seoul 110-760
Korea, Republic of

91

Fax: +82 22 1006979
EMail: wmsim@mest.go.kr

Yun, JungHyun Korea Electric Power Corporation
KEPCO-INGS Team
411 Yeoung Daero, Gangnam-gu
Seoul 135-791
Korea, Republic of

92

Fax: +82 2 34563797
EMail: threeun@kepco.co.kr

LIBYAN ARAB JAMAHIRIYA
Bennur, Mohamed Nuclear Regulatory Office

P.O. Box: 397
Tripoli
Libyan Arab Jamahiriya

93

Fax: +218  21 487 0299
EMail: bennur_m@yahoo.com

LITHUANIA
Uspuras, Eugenijus Lithuanian Energy Institute

Breslaujos str. 3
44403 Kaunas
Lithuania

94

Fax: +370 37 351271
EMail: uspuras@mail.lei.lt

MALAYSIA
Noramly, Muslim Universiti Tenaga Nasional

(UNITEN)
Dean's Office 
College of Engineering
Km 7 Jalan Kajang-Puchong
43009 Kajang
Selangor
Malaysia

95

Fax: +603 8921 2116
EMail: noramlymuslim@yahoo.com

MEXICO
Francois, Juan-Luis Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico

Paseo Cuauhnahuac 8532
Edificio Depfi
62550 Jiutepec, Mor.
Mexico

96

Fax: +52 55 56161855
EMail: jlfl@fi-b.unam.mx, juan.luis.francois@gmail.com
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Longoria, Luis Instituto Nacional de Investigaciones Nucleares
Carretera Mexico Toluca
La marquesa
52750 Ocoyoacac
Mexico

97

Fax: +52 55 53297301
EMail: luis.longoria@inin.gob.mx

Ortiz Salgado, Luz Aurora Secretaria de Energia
Av Insurgentes Sur 890, Piso 8, Colonia Del Valle
03100 Mexico
Mexico

98

Fax: +52 55 50006140
EMail: lortiz@energia.gob.mx

MONTENEGRO
Jovanovic, Slobodan   University of Montenegro Centre for Nuclear 

Competence and Knowledge Management (UCNC)
Dz. Vasingtona bb
2000 Podgorica
Montenegro

99

Fax: +38220244608
EMail: bobo_jovanovic@yahoo.co.uk

MOROCCO
Caoui, Abdelmajid Centre national de l'energie, des sciences et des 

techniques nucleaires 
B.P. 1382
10001 - Rabat
Morocco

100

Fax: +212 37 80 3056
EMail: sg@cnesten.org.ma, sg_cnesten@yahoo.fr

OMAN
Al-Bandary, Mohammed Sulaiman Ministry of Higher Education

P.O. Box 82, C.P. 112
Ruwi
Oman

101

EMail: malbandary@yahoo.com
Al-Barwani, Muataz Sultan Qaboos University

P.O. Box 36 Al-Khodh
123 Muscat
Oman

102

Fax: +968 24414228
EMail: muataz@squ.edu.com
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Al-Bulushi, Hamad Ministry of Higher Education
P.O. Box 82
Ruwi
Oman

103

Fax: +968 755503
EMail: halbulushi@yahoo.com

Al-Busaidi, Mohamed Said Peaceful Nuclear Technology Office
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
P.O.Box: 252, Postal Code: 112
Sultanate of Oman

104

Fax: +968 24603517
EMail: mska@squ.edu.om

Al-Ghafri, Ali Public Authority for Electricity and Water
P.O. Box 106, P.C. 112
Ruwi
Oman

105

Fax: +968 24611229
EMail: ali.ghafri@paew.gov.om

Al-Ghannami, Hafidh Ministry of National Economy 
P.O. Box 896, P.C. 100
Muscat
Oman

106

Fax: +968 2 4740063
Al-Rawas, Ahmed Dhofar Sultan Qaboos University

P.O. Box 36
123 Al-Khod
Muscat
Sultanate of Oman

107

Fax: +986 24 441 4228
EMail: arawas@squ.edu.om

PAKISTAN
Iqbal, Anjum Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission

P.O. Box 1114 
44000 Islamabad
Pakistan

108

Fax: +92 51 9257219
EMail: dranjum@iccc.org.pk

Mallick, Shahid Pakistan Nuclear Regulatory Authority
Mauve Area G-8/1
44000 Islamabad
Pakistan

109

Fax: +92 51 926 3007
EMail: shahid.mallick@pnra.org
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Sadiq, Mohammad Pakistan Nuclear Regulatory Authority
Mauve Area G-8/1
P.O. Box: 1912
44000 Islamabad 
Pakistan

110

Fax: +92 51 9263007
EMail: dr.sadiq@pnra.org

PHILIPPINES
Dionisio, Aurora Department of Energy

Energy Centre
Fort Bonifacio
1201 Taguig City
Philippines

111

Fax: +63 840 2227
EMail: adionisi@doe.gov.ph

QATAR
Sadiq, Abdulali Qatar University

Chemistry & Earth Sciences Department
College of Art and Science
P.O. Box 2713
Doha
Qatar

112

Fax: +974 4851327
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